Pipelines
Freeze
prevention
Temperature
maintenance
Applications
	 Chemistry and Petrochemistry
	 Maritime and offshore

t [
W
/m
]
Pipe temperature [°C]
Type Nominal
output
Dimen-
sions
approx.
(mm)
Weight
approx.
(g/m)
Part No.
ELSR-LS-10-2-BO 10 W/m at 10 °C 11,0 x 5,6 98 B0223102
ELSR-LS-10-2-AO 10 W/m at 10 °C 10,3 x 5,3 78 B0223104
ELSR-LS-15-2-BO 15 W/m at 10 °C 11,0 x 5,6 98 B0223152
ELSR-LS-15-2-AO 15 W/m at 10 °C 10,3 x 5,3 78 B0223154
ELSR-LS-25-2-BO 25 W/m at 10 °C 11,0 x 5,6 98 B0223252
ELSR-LS-25-2-AO 25 W/m at 10 °C 10,3 x 5,3 78 B0223254
Technical Information
Maximum ambient temperature, energized 65 °C
Maximum ambient temperature, de-energized 80 °C
Nominal voltage* 230 V